The
Summgrhouse

Saturday & Sunday from 10AM - 1PM

Bloody Mary / Virgin Mary
Buck’s Fizz

Prosecco (glass / bottle)

Freshly baked croissant
Fresh berries with yoghurt & honey

Vanilla & cinnamon French toast
With banana & maple syrup / Ramsay bacon

Full English breakfast: sausage, Ramsay bacon, black pudding, baked beans,

field mushrooms, roast tomatoes, toast & choice of two eggs

Full vegetarian breakfast: grilled halloumi, avocado, roast tomatoes,
field mushrooms, baked beans & toast & choice of two eggs

Maldon smoked salmon, avocado, poached eggs & fresh sourdough bread
Eggs Benedict (with prosciutto ham)
Eggs Royal (with Maldon smoked salmon)

Scrambled eggs on toast
Ramsay bacon / field mushrooms

Green: spinach, fennel, cucumber, celery with fresh mint & lime
Purple: a blend of orange, beetroot & carrot

Birchall whole leaf tea: Fresh juices:

English breakfast, earl grey, orange, carrot

green, camomile, peppermint, Other juices:

lemon infusion £3.00 Pink grapefruit, cranberry,
Fresh mint leaf £3.50 pineapple, apple,
Espresso £2.60/£3.00 fomato, orange
Cappuccino / Latte / Flat white £3.50

Hot chocolate £3.80

£10.00 / £5.00

£9.00

£8.50 / £38.00

£3.50
£5.50

£7.50 / £9.50

£16.50

£14.50
£12.50

£9.00
£11.00

£7.00
£9.00

£5.50
£5.50

£4.00

£2.50

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to your bill. All service charge collected is paid out in full to staff who work directly for The Summerhouse
Some of our dishes contain one or more of the 14 key allergens. Please ask a staff member for more detailed information.



